PRIMERGY BX924 S4
System configurator and order-information guide
Contents
Instructions
Configuration diagram
Configurator
# X BX924 S4 Dual Socket 20
# XI Processor 21

Unbuffered Memory (UDIMM) no SDDC (chipkill) support
- one DDR3 unbuffered ECC mem. Module, 1.35V
Choose up to 8 order codes per CPU
8GB (1x8GB) 2Rx8 L DDR3-1600 U ECC S26361-F3807-E515 special release only
Registered Memory (RDIMM) with SDDC (chipkill) support
- one DDR3 registered ECC mem. Module, 1.35V Note 1)
1333MHz supported with up to 2DPC (8 modules/CPU) and 1.35V Max. DDR3 memory speed depends on the memory configuration
1600MHz supported with up to 2DPC (8 modules/CPU) and 1.5V (No of mem modules per channel) as well as on the CPU type.
Choose up to 12 order codes per CPU The memory channel with the lowest speed defines the speed
4GB (1x4GB) 1Rx4 L DDR3-1600 R ECC S26361-F3781-E614 of all CPU channels in the system, also for the channels of the
8GB (1x8GB) 1Rx4 L DDR3-1600 R ECC S26361-F3781-E615 second CPU if configured.
16GB (1x16GB) 2Rx4 L DDR3-1600 R ECC S26361-F3781-E616 For real memory speed (depending on memory type / population),
12x per Registered Memory (RDIMM) with SDDC (chipkill) support please check the spreadsheet "Memory speed" below
CPU, max. - one DDR3 registered ECC mem. Module, 1.5V
3 modules 1866MHz supported with up to 2DPC (8 modules/CPU)
per channel Choose up to 12 order codes per CPU
16GB (1x16GB) 2Rx4 DDR3-1866 R ECC S26361-F3793-E616
Registered Memory (RDIMM) no SDDC (chipkill) support
- one DDR3 registered ECC mem. Module, 1.5V
No mix with any other types of memory modules possible
1866MHz supported with up to 2DPC (8 modules/CPU)
Choose up to 12 order codes per CPU
8GB (1x8GB) 2Rx8 DDR3-1866 R ECC S26361-F3793-E615
Load Reduced Memory (LRDIMM) with SDDC (chipkill) support Note 2)
- one DDR3 load reduced ECC mem. Module, 1.35V Mix of memory modules is only possible within the same group
Choose up to 12 order codes per CPU
32GB (1x32GB) 4Rx4 L DDR3-1600 LR ECC S26361-F3782-E617
2 mod/chan 64GB (1x64GB) 8Rx4 L DDR3-1333 LR ECC S26361-F3783-E618
G
3DPC 20GB 44GB 80GB 160GB8GB 16GB
1DPC 48GB
2DPC 12GB 28GB 56GB 112GB